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Windsor Station Apartments

Project Information

Project Summary

Windsor Station is a 130-unit market-rate rental project on a 6.5-acre site in Windsor,
Connecticut adjoining the passenger rail station. The $23 million development project included
demolition of two former industrial buildings, environmental remediation and construction of
two four-story elevator buildings with parking and site amenities. The project includes 32 studio,
65 one-bedroom and 33 two-bedroom units and is targeted to an underserved rental market of
young professionals 20 to 35 years of age and baby boomers.

Construction was completed in May, 2017 and ninety percent occupancy was achieved in five
months. The target market is clearly being served as more than 64% of the initial residents are in

the 18 to 35 year range.

Website: www.windsorctapts.com

Location
55-69 Mechanic Street, Windsor, Connecticut 06095

Special features

Transit-Oriented Development
Energy-efficient design
Redevelopment of former industrial site



Developer
Lexington Partners - Hartford, CT

Architect
Barton Partners - Norristown, PA

Civil Engineer
Allen & Major Associates — Woburn, MA

Environmental Engineer
HRP Associates — Farmington, CT

Equity partners

SMB Bradley Associates — Chicago, IL
LAZ Investments — Hartford, CT
Lexington Partners, LLC — Hartford, CT

Construction financing
The Private Bank and Trust - Chicago, IL.

General Contractor
Associated Construction — Hartford, CT

WINDSOR STATION APARTMENTS
PROJECT DEVELOPMENT BUDGET

SOURCES
DEBT FINANCING
TOWN ENVIRONMENTAL ESCROW
CT DECD BROWNFIELDS LOAN
ENERGY STAR REBATES
DEVELOPER AND INVESTOR EQUITY

USES
LAND AND CARRY COSTS
CONSTRUCTION COSTS/REMEDIATION
SOFT COSTS
FINANCE COSTS

16,500,000
350,000
1,000,000
357,000
4,345,000

Al B B &L B

22,552,000

950,000
18,585,000
2,433,900
583,100

L s B B B

22,552,000



Planned
Commuter §
Rail J
Station
Area
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5-69 Mechanic Street
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